
Unit:Persons

Year Total
Against

Public Safety

Forging
Instruments or

Seals
Gambling Homicide Assault Larceny Fraud

Drugs
Offenses

Infringement of
Intellectual

Property Rights

Weapons
Offenses

Other

2021 10,456 2,944 227 353 109 927 1,885 844 1,045 73 80 1,969

2022 11,471 3,216 210 205 108 1,129 1,735 961 1,092 75 77 2,663

2023 12,514 2,516 239 298 108 1,271 2,068 1,057 1,337 76 69 3,475

2024 13,109 2,121 183 273 93 1,495 2,170 1,219 1,589 50 62 3,854

2025 15,518 2,533 307 186 120 1,461 2,843 2,444 1,294 34 53 4,243

Offenders Convicted by Main Causes in Kaohsiung District Prosecutors Offices


